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BRAVI SPIN-GO

prezzo

categoria

propulsione

condizioni

anno di costruzione
trasmissione

capacita di sollevamento
lunghezza

larghezza

peso

Prezzo su richiesta
Piattaforma aeree verticale
Batteria

Usato

2019

Automatico

130.00 kg

1160 mm

730 mm

280.00 kg
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